
PI 0+096.933PI 0+021.674

PC
 0+014.974

PT 0+028.222

PO
B

 0+000.000

POE 0+110.253

Lc= 13.25m

Lc= 13.25m

R
= 36.00m

R= 36.00m

Lc= 37.12m

Lc= 37.12m

R= 18.00m

R= 18.00m

1150.00
1160.00

11
40

.0
0 11

30
.0

0

BORE HOLE-5

POWER HOUSE TRC

TO POWER HOUSE
APPROACH ROAD 

115
0.0

0

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )

PLAN OF
APPROACH ROAD TO

POWER HOUSE
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+010

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+020

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+030

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+040

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+050

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+060

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+070

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+080

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+090

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+100

AutoCAD SHX Text
0+110

AutoCAD SHX Text
PC 0+066.877

AutoCAD SHX Text
PT 0+104.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:500

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS



11
47

.4
42

11
45

.9
50

11
44

.4
57

11
42

.9
64

11
41

.9
58

11
39

.9
01

11
37

.6
00

11
35

.5
06

11
34

.1
37

11
33

.0
55

11
32

.4
42

11
32

.2
24

0.
00

0

Proposed 

11
47

.4
42

11
46

.4
69

11
44

.6
71

11
43

.0
26

11
41

.9
75

11
39

.9
35

11
37

.5
77

11
35

.5
75

11
34

.1
14

11
33

.1
64

11
32

.5
25

11
32

.2
23

0.
00

0Existing 

Horizontal 

L= 14.97m L= 38.66m L= 6.25mR= 0.00m R= 0.00m
Lc= 0.00m Lc= 0.00m

Vertical 

0+
00

0

0+
01

0

0+
02

0

0+
03

0

0+
04

0

0+
05

0

0+
06

0

0+
07

0

0+
08

0

0+
09

0

0+
10

0

0+
11

0

0+
17

5

Chainage

0.
00

0

-0
.5

19

-0
.2

14

-0
.0

61

-0
.0

17

-0
.0

35

0.
02

4

-0
.0

69

0.
02

3

-0
.1

09

-0
.0

83

0.
00

1

0.
00

0Cut and 

Profile

1130.000

1135.000

1140.000

1145.000

1150.000

Levels

Level

Alignment

Alignment

Fill

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )

PROFILE OF
APPROACH ROAD TO

POWER HOUSE
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:500

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS



1
1

4
8

.
1

0
8

1
1

4
7

.
3

9
2

1
1

4
7

.
4

4
2

1
1

4
7

.
3

9
2

1
1

4
7

.
5

2
9

Proposed Elevation

1
1

4
8

.
1

0
8

1
1

4
7

.
9

8
7

1
1

4
7

.
4

4
2

1
1

4
7

.
5

1
6

1
1

4
7

.
5

2
9

Existing Elevation

-
2

.
7

1
6

-
2

.
0

0
0

-
0

.
0

0
0

2
.
0

0
0

2
.
1

3
7

Offset

L
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

L
_

E
O

C

C
L

R
_

E
O

C

R
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+000.000

1146 1146

1148 1148

1150 1150

None

Datum = 1146.000

-2
.5

%
-2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+000.000
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS



STA 0+020.000

1144 1144

1146 1146

STA 0+020.000

1144 1144

1146 1146

1
1

4
4

.
8

4
1

1
1

4
4

.
4

0
7

1
1

4
4

.
4

5
7

1
1

4
4

.
4

0
7

1
1

4
4

.
5

2
2

Proposed Elevation

1
1

4
4

.
8

4
1

1
1

4
4

.
8

1
1

1
1

4
4

.
6

7
0

1
1

4
4

.
5

3
0

1
1

4
4

.
5

2
2

Existing Elevation

-
2
.
4
3

4

-
2
.
0
0

0

0
.
0

0
0

2
.
0

0
0

2
.
1

1
5

Offset

L
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

L
_

E
O

C

C
L

R
_

E
O

C

R
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+020.000

1144 1144

1146 1146

Datum = 1143.000

-2
.5

% -2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+020.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1144.457

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1144.457

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023



STA 0+040.000

1140 1140

1142 1142

1144 1144

None

STA 0+040.000

1140 1140

1142 1142

1144 1144

None

1
1
4
2
.
3
5
7

1
1
4
1
.
9
0
8

1
1
4
1
.
9
5
8

1
1
4
1
.
9
0
8

1
1
4
1
.
2
5
8

Proposed Elevation

1
1
4
2
.
3
5
7

1
1
4
2
.
3
0
5

1
1
4
1
.
9
7
5

1
1
4
1
.
4
9
7

1
1
4
1
.
2
5
8

Existing Elevation

-
2
.
4
4
9

-
2
.
0
0
0

0
.
0
0
0

2
.
0
0
0

2
.
9
7
5

Offset

L
_
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
L
I
M

I
T

L
_
E

O
C

C
L

R
_
E

O
C

R
_
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
L
I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+040.000

1140 1140

1142 1142

1144 1144

Datum = 1140.000

-2
.5

% -2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+040.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1141.958

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1141.958

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100



STA 0+060.000

1136 1136

1138 1138

1140 1140

STA 0+060.000

1136 1136

1138 1138

1140 1140

1
1

3
8

.
0

1
8

1
1

3
7

.
5

5
0

1
1

3
7

.
6

0
0

1
1

3
7

.
5

5
0

1
1

3
7

.
0

9
8

Proposed Elevation

1
1

3
8

.
0

1
8

1
1

3
7

.
9

3
4

1
1

3
7

.
5

7
7

1
1

3
7

.
2

1
9

1
1

3
7

.
0

9
8

Existing Elevation

-
2

.
4

6
7

-
2

.
0

0
0

0
.
0

0
0

2
.
0

0
0

2
.
6

7
8

Offset

L
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

L
_

E
O

C

C
L

R
_

E
O

C

R
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+060.000

1136 1136

1138 1138

1140 1140

Datum = 1136.000

-2
.5

% -2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+060.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1137.600

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1137.600

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100



STA 0+080.000

1134 1134

1136 1136

STA 0+080.000

1134 1134

1136 1136

1
1
3
4
.
0
8
1

1
1
3
4
.
0
8
7

1
1
3
4
.
1
3
7

1
1
3
4
.
0
8
7

1
1
3
4
.
1
4
8

Proposed Elevation

1
1
3
4
.
0
8
1

1
1
3
4
.
0
8
1

1
1
3
4
.
1
1
4

1
1
3
4
.
1
4
7

1
1
3
4
.
1
4
8

Existing Elevation

-
2
.
0
0
9

-
2
.
0
0
0

0
.
0
0
0

2
.
0
0
0

2
.
0
6
1

Offset

L
_
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
L
I
M

I
T

L
_
E

O
C

C
L

R
_
E

O
C

R
_
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
L
I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+080.000

1134 1134

1136 1136

Datum = 1133.000

-2
.5

% -2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+080.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1134.137

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1134.137

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100



STA 0+100.000

1132 1132

1134 1134

STA 0+100.000

1132 1132

1134 1134

1
1
3
2
.
3
7
0

1
1
3
2
.
3
9
2

1
1
3
2
.
4
4
2

1
1
3
2
.
3
9
2

1
1
3
2
.
6
9
8

Proposed Elevation

1
1
3
2
.
3
7
0

1
1
3
2
.
3
7
3

1
1
3
2
.
5
2
4

1
1
3
2
.
6
7
5

1
1
3
2
.
6
9
8

Existing Elevation

-
2
.
0
3
2

-
2
.
0
0
0

0
.
0
0
0

2
.
0
0
0

2
.
3
0
6

Offset

L
_
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
L
I
M

I
T

L
_
E

O
C

C
L

R
_
E

O
C

R
_
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
L
I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+100.000

1132 1132

1134 1134

Datum = 1131.000

-2
.5

% -2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1132.442

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF 0.000m EL 1132.442

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100



STA 0+110.253

1130 1130

1132 1132

1134 1134

STA 0+110.253

1130 1130

1132 1132

1134 1134

1
1

3
2

.
0

1
8

1
1

3
2

.
1

7
0

1
1

3
2

.
2

2
0

1
1

3
2

.
1

7
0

1
1

3
2

.
4

8
0

Proposed Elevation

1
1

3
2

.
0

1
8

1
1

3
2

.
0

3
7

1
1

3
2

.
2

2
0

1
1

3
2

.
4

4
5

1
1

3
2

.
4

8
0

Existing Elevation

-
2

.
2

2
8

-
2

.
0

0
0

-
0

.
0

0
0

2
.
0

0
0

2
.
3

1
0

Offset

L
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

L
_

E
O

C

C
L

R
_

E
O

C

R
_

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I
O

N
 
L

I
M

I
T

Feature Name

STA 0+110.253

1130 1130

1132 1132

1134 1134

Datum = 1130.000

-2
.5

% -2.5%

DEVELOPER PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLECONSULTANT

DATE: SHEET: REV:SCALE:

RESSING
SMALL HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

( 12MW )
DRG. No:

M/S GEKAM POWER PVT. LTD.
SEC. B NAHARLAGUN, ARUNANCHAL PRADESH

INDIA

DRN BY:

SURVEYED BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

GREJ ENGINEERS
ROORKEE, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

Email ID. grejengineers18@gmail.com

CROSS SECTION OF
POWER HOUSE ROAD

AT CH 0+110.253

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF -0.000m EL 1132.220

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFF -0.000m EL 1132.220

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUNDEEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT/ANIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BHASKAR RAWAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREJ ENGINEERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 OF 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
25/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100


	Sheets and Views
	PLAN

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


